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High Octane Agility - UKI Trial 
April 17, 2025 

Preliminary Run Order 

 

Trial Run Summary 

Thursday 154 

Speedstakes-1 36 

Senior/Champ 22 

      Beginner/Novice 14 

Speedstakes-2 35 

Senior/Champ 22 

      Beginner/Novice 13 

Spedstakes-3 32 

      Senior/Champ 21 

      Beginner/Novice 11 

Snooker 22 

      Open 22 

Gamblers 19 

      Open 19 

  

  

  

  

Grand Summary 154 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 
 
We have a total of 26 handlers w/ 48 dogs entered for 154 runs on Thursday.  To aid in the efficiency of the trial, we appreciate 
everyone being cooperative with moving into the ring when asked to do so by the gate steward. 
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Senior/Champ Speedstakes 4/17/2025 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  12(s) Champ Hattie Donna Staivecki 

  12 Champ Aura Jay Kessel 

  12(s) Champ Cheyenne Traci Miller 

  12(s) Champ Raven Melissa Johnston 

  16 Senior Gusto Carla Peck 

  16(s) Champ Lupin Natalie Franco 

  20 Senior Pirate Dan Burke 

  20 Senior Maggy Laura Hirth 

  20 Champ Storm Melissa Berde 

  20 Champ Milli Martin Wieber 

  20 Champ Redford Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  8 Champ Juno Jean Rosenthal 

  8 Champ Zena Fay  Fenstermacher 

  8 Senior Chesapeake Rachael Breder 

  16 Champ Hula Jay Kessel 

  16 Senior Cinco Donna Staivecki 

  16(s) Champ Molly Laura Hirth 

  16(s) Champ V-tach Carla Peck 

  4(s) Champ Niki Traci Miller 

  20 Champ Dibs Liza  Fuchs 

  20(s) Champ Kronk Roger  Matzke 

  20(s) Champ Latte Loretta Holmberg 

  20(s) Champ Allegro Jean Rosenthal 

  16(s) Senior Ryder Laura Hirth 

Beginner/Novice Speedstakes 4/17/2025 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  16 Beginner Taavi Helene Cempa 

  16 Novice Zev Jay Kessel 

  20 Novice Indy Stephen Caffrey 

  20 Novice Cassian Lizzie Swartz 

  20 Novice Hazel Dina Pietrangelo 

  20(s) Beginner Asher Jean Rosenthal 

  22 Novice Dare Natalie Franco 

  12 Novice Ruff Jay Kessel 

  12(s) Novice Reba Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  24 Novice Riley Marina Wong 

  8 Novice Madi Loretta Holmberg 

  8 Novice Kevin Tracey  Dooms 

  16(s) Novice Kaio Helene Cempa 

  16 Novice Monty Jay Kessel 
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Senior/Champ Speedstakes 2 4/17/2025 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  16 Champ Hula Jay Kessel 

  16 Senior Gusto Carla Peck 

  16 Senior Cinco Donna Staivecki 

  20 Senior Pirate Dan Burke 

  20 Champ Redford Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  20 Senior Maggy Laura Hirth 

  20 Champ Dibs Liza  Fuchs 

  20 Senior Fury Marina Wong 

  20(s) Champ Allegro Jean Rosenthal 

  20 Champ Milli Martin Wieber 

  20 Champ Nala Melissa Bisesti 

  20 Champ Storm Melissa Berde 

  20(s) Champ Latte Loretta Holmberg 

  20(s) Champ Kronk Roger  Matzke 

  12(s) Champ Hattie Donna Staivecki 

  12(s) Champ Cheyenne Traci Miller 

  12(s) Champ Raven Melissa Johnston 

  12 Champ Aura Jay Kessel 

  16(s) Champ V-tach Carla Peck 

  16(s) Champ Ava Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  16(s) Champ Molly Laura Hirth 

  8 Champ Zena Fay  Fenstermacher 

  8 Senior Chesapeake Rachael Breder 

  8 Champ Juno Jean Rosenthal 

Beginner/Novice Speedstakes 2 4/17/2025 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  16 Novice Monty Jay Kessel 

  16(s) Beginner Pippin Loretta Holmberg 

  20 Novice Indy Stephen Caffrey 

  20 Novice Cassian Lizzie Swartz 

  20 Novice Hazel Dina Pietrangelo 

  20(s) Beginner Asher Jean Rosenthal 

  16 Novice Zev Jay Kessel 

  16 Beginner Taavi Helene Cempa 

  22 Novice Dare Natalie Franco 

  8 Novice Kevin Tracey  Dooms 

  8 Novice Madi Loretta Holmberg 

  12(s) Novice Reba Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  12 Novice Ruff Jay Kessel 

Senior/Champ Speedstakes 3 4/17/2025 
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  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  16 Champ Hula Jay Kessel 

  16 Senior Gusto Carla Peck 

  24 Champ Rodeo Donna Staivecki 

  20 Senior Pirate Dan Burke 

  20 Champ Redford Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  20 Senior Maggy Laura Hirth 

  20 Champ Storm Melissa Berde 

  20(s) Champ Allegro Jean Rosenthal 

  20 Champ Nala Melissa Bisesti 

  20 Champ Milli Martin Wieber 

  20(s) Champ Kronk Roger  Matzke 

  20 Champ Dibs Liza  Fuchs 

  20(s) Champ Latte Loretta Holmberg 

  12(s) Champ Hattie Donna Staivecki 

  12(s) Champ Raven Melissa Johnston 

  12 Champ Aura Jay Kessel 

  8 Champ Zena Fay  Fenstermacher 

  8 Senior Chesapeake Rachael Breder 

  8 Champ Juno Jean Rosenthal 

  16(s) Champ Lupin Natalie Franco 

  16(s) Champ V-tach Carla Peck 

  16(s) Champ Ava Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  16(s) Champ Molly Laura Hirth 

  16 Senior Cinco Donna Staivecki 

Beginner/Novice Speedstakes 3 4/17/2025 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  16 Novice Zev Jay Kessel 

  8 Novice Madi Loretta Holmberg 

  8 Novice Kevin Tracey  Dooms 

  22 Novice Dare Natalie Franco 

  12(s) Novice Reba Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  12 Novice Ruff Jay Kessel 

  20 Novice Indy Stephen Caffrey 

  20 Novice Cassian Lizzie Swartz 

  20(s) Beginner Asher Jean Rosenthal 

  16(s) Beginner Pippin Loretta Holmberg 

  16 Novice Monty Jay Kessel 

Snooker 4/17/2025 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  12(s) Champ Max Hillary Lostaunau 

  12(s) Champ Raven Melissa Johnston 
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  24 Novice Riley Marina Wong 

  24 Champ Rodeo Donna Staivecki 

  22 Senior Dare Natalie Franco 

  20 Senior Maggy Laura Hirth 

  20 Champ Redford Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  20 Champ Pirate Dan Burke 

  20 Champ Dibs Liza  Fuchs 

  20 Beginner Hazel Dina Pietrangelo 

  20 Champ Nala Melissa Bisesti 

  20 Novice Fury Marina Wong 

  20(s) Champ Latte Loretta Holmberg 

  20(s) Champ Kronk Roger  Matzke 

  12(s) Champ Hattie Donna Staivecki 

  12(s) Champ Petey Hillary Lostaunau 

  8 Champ Zena Fay  Fenstermacher 

  4(s) Senior Sophie Patricia Oneill 

  16(s) Senior Ryder Laura Hirth 

  16(s) Champ V-tach Carla Peck 

  16(s) Champ Ava Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  16(s) Champ Lupin Natalie Franco 

  16 Senior Cinco Donna Staivecki 

  16 Champ Marcy Hillary Lostaunau 

  16(s) Champ Molly Laura Hirth 

Open Gamblers 4/17/2025 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  24 Novice Riley Marina Wong 

  22 Senior Dare Natalie Franco 

  20 Senior Maggy Laura Hirth 

  20 Champ Pirate Dan Burke 

  20 Champ Redford Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  20 Beginner Hazel Dina Pietrangelo 

  20 Champ Nala Melissa Bisesti 

  20 Champ Dibs Liza  Fuchs 

  20 Novice Fury Marina Wong 

  20(s) Champ Latte Loretta Holmberg 

  8 Champ Zena Fay  Fenstermacher 

  4(s) Senior Sophie Patricia Oneill 

  16(s) Champ Molly Laura Hirth 

  16 Champ Marcy Hillary Lostaunau 

  16(s) Champ V-tach Carla Peck 

  16(s) Champ Ava Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  16(s) Beginner Ginger Dina Pietrangelo 
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  16(s) Senior Ryder Laura Hirth 

  12(s) Champ Petey Hillary Lostaunau 

 


